Position

Administrative Assistant Il
Adjunct Trainee Title V Hisp
Serv Inst, Yr 2 High Sch Relat

Stwn Hsrelat Titlevhsi4 Rancho

Stwn Hsrelat Titlevhsi4 Rancho

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

High School
Partnerships

High School
Partnerships
High School
Partnerships

High School
Partnerships

Total Wages

$68,598

$4,866

$4,534

$3,530

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,550

$817

$0

$0



